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Top 50 Senate Campaigns

Table 4

by Receipts

January 1, 2007 - December 31, 2007

Candidate

KERRY, JOHN FORBES
WATTS, MIKAL CARTER*
FRANKEN, AL

CORNYN, JOHN
COLEMAN, NORM
MCCONNELL, MITCH
DURBIN, RICHARD J
BAUCUS, MAX

LEVIN, CARL

DOLE, ELIZABETH
LANDRIEU, MARY L
COLLINS, SUSAN M
PRYOR, MARK LUNSFORD
HARKIN, THOMAS RICHARD
WARNER, MARK ROBERT
CHAMBLISS, C SAXBY
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN DAVISON
UDALL, MARK E
LAUTENBERG, FRANK R
SMITH, GORDON HAROLD
SESSIONS, JEFF
SUNUNU, JOHN E
GRAHAM, LINDSEY OLIN
ALEXANDER, LAMAR
ALLEN, THOMAS H
ROBERTS, PAT

REED, JACK

JOHNSON, TIM

INHOFE, JAMES M
SCHAFFER, ROBERT W
CIRESI, MICHAEL V*
ESTABROOK, ANNE EVANS*
STEVENS, THEODORE F (TED)
WILSON, HEATHER A
SWETT, KATRINA
JOHANNS, MICHAEL O
SHAHEEN, JEANNE
UDALL, TOM

BARRASSO, JOHN A
COCHRAN, THAD
BRUNING, JON

NORIEGA, RICHARD JOEL
PEARCE, STEVAN E
MERKLEY, JEFFREY ALAN
ENZzI, MICHAEL B

HAGAN, KAY R

WIVIOTT, DON

NOVICK, STEVEN

RICE, ANDREW MONROE
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY

*Withdrawn

State
MA
TX
MN
TX
MN
KY

IL
MT
Mi
NC
LA
ME
AR
IA
VA
GA
wv
co
NJ
OR
AL
NH
SC
TN
ME
KS
RI
SD
OK
co
MN
NJ
AK
NM
NH
NE
NH
NM
wYy
MS
NE
TX
NM
OR
wYy
NC
NM
OR
OK
LA

Party
DEM
DEM
DFL
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DFL
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP

Incumbent
Challenger
Open Seat
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Receipts
$14,461,783
$9,266,405
$7,159,880
$6,715,584
$6,640,821
$6,592,478
$5,754,689
$5,627,937
$4,971,096
$4,855,543
$4,361,097
$4,105,930
$4,050,818
$3,908,364
$3,846,096
$3,738,317
$3,715,626
$3,702,029
$3,699,499
$3,574,427
$3,441,209
$3,143,054
$3,018,516
$2,993,652
$2,956,746
$2,683,298
$2,652,618
$2,509,726
$2,367,822
$2,191,946
$1,870,756
$1,790,335
$1,531,223
$1,512,451
$1,463,298
$1,378,123
$1,366,613
$1,154,754
$1,109,155
$1,061,135
$1,017,484
$987,581
$921,622
$918,256
$564,493
$562,695
$556,409
$543,076
$540,305
$501,180



